
Bi-County League North:
Franklin Tech

Mahar
Mohawk
Pioneer

Smith Academy
Turners

Bi-County League South:
Drury

Mt. Everett
McCann
Hoosac

Lee
Lenox

13 Total Games
10 League Games

3 Crossovers - Top 3/Bottom 3

Tuesday, April 4 - Game 1
Mohawk @ Mahar

Smith Academy @ Pioneer
Franklin Tech @ Turners

Lee @ Mt. Everett
Lenox @ McCann
Drury @ Hoosac

Thursday, April 6 - Game 2
Mohawk @ Turners
Mahar @ Pioneer

Smith Academy @ Franklin Tech
McCann @ Mt. Everett

Lee @ Drury
Hoosac @ Lenox

Tuesday, April 11 - Game 3
Mohawk @ Franklin Tech

Pioneer @ Turners
Smith Academy @ Mahar

Mt. Everett @ Lenox
McCann @ Drury

Hoosac @ Lee



Thursday, April 13
CROSSOVER 1 - Game 4

Mohawk @ Mt. Everett
Pioneer @ Lenox

Mahar @ Lee
Franklin Tech @ Hoosac

Turners @ McCann
Smith Academy @ Drury

Wednesday, April 19
CROSSOVER 2 - Game 5

Lenox @ Mohawk
Lee @ Pioneer

Mt. Everett @ Mahar
Drury @ Franklin Tech

Hoosac @ Turners
McCann @ Smith Academy

Monday, April 24 - Game 6
Mohawk @ Smith Academy

Turners @ Mahar
Pioneer @ Franklin Tech

Mt. Everett @ Hoosac
McCann @ Lee
Lenox @ Drury

Thursday, April 27 - Game 7
Mohawk @ Pioneer

Turners @Smith Academy
Franklin Tech @ Mahar

Drury @ Mt. Everett
Lee @ Lenox

Hoosac @ McCann

Wednesday, May 3 - Game 8
Mahar @ Mohawk

Pioneer@ Smith Academy
Turners@ FranklinTech

Mt. Everett @ Lee
McCann @ Lenox
Hoosac @ Drury



Friday, May 5
CROSSOVER 3 - Game 9

Lee @ Mohawk
Mt. Everett @ Pioneer

Lenox @ Mahar
McCann @ Franklin Tech

Drury @ Turners
Hoosac @ Smith Academy

Tuesday, May 9 - Game 10
Smith Academy @ Mohawk

Mahar @ Turners
Franklin Tech @ Pioneer
Mt. Everett @ McCann

Drury @ Lee
Lenox @ Hoosac

Thursday, May 11 - Game 11
Pioneer @ Mohawk

Smith Academy @ Turners
Mahar @ Franklin Tech

Lenox @ Mt. Everett
Drury @ McCann

Lee @ Hoosac

Monday, May 15 - Game 12
Turners @ Mohawk
Pioneer @ Mahar

Franklin Tech @ Smith Academy
Hoosac @ Mt. Everett

Lee @ McCann
Drury @ Lenox

Wednesday, May 17 - Game 13
Franklin Tech @ Mohawk

Turners @ Pioneer
Mahar @ Smith Academy

Mt. Everett @ Drury
Lenox @ Lee

McCann @ Hoosac


